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Direct Calibration ganaveh11.12

49° 50° 51° 52° 53°

28°

29°

30°

31°

32°



0

10

20

C
o

u
n

ts

0 10 20

Depth (km)

Focal Depths ganaveh11.12

Median of constrained depths = 11.0

Spread of constrained depths =  3.6
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Summary Travel Times ganaveh11.12

P phases in red

S phases in green

Readings used for cluster vectors in black

Readings not used for cluster vectors in cyan
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Teleseismic P ganaveh11.12

PcP in green

Pdiff in red
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PKP Caustic ganaveh11.12

PKPab in blue

PKPbc in red

PKiKP in green

PKPdf in black

Other in cyan
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Near­Source ganaveh11.12

Residuals for crustal phases, average over (0­1.2)

Pg = red x; average =   0.0 (solid red line)

Sg = red circles; average =   0.2 (dashed red line)

Sn = green circles; average =   0.4 (dashed green line)
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Local Distance ganaveh11.12
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Local­Regional ganaveh11.12

Inverse reduction velocity: 11.67 sec/deg
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Local­Regional Shear Phases ganaveh11.12

Inverse reduction velocity: 31.70 sec/deg
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